
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 10 8 988878 87108Hendrick N EE 86476 AA DER

2 Targets: 7 8 10 8 947877 68108Batchelor P EE 108791 AA WAR

2 Targets: 7 8 8 8 948888 77107Palmer RA EE 27697 AA WAR

4 Targets: 7 8 10 8 938878 87104Bailey J EE 85488 AA DER

4 Targets: 8 7 8 8 938878 8887Hand BJ EE 62554 AA STA

4 Targets: 7 8 10 5 937887 78108Yeomans T EE 114638 AA DER

7 Targets: 8 8 9 7 927768 77108Bennion J EE 134349 AA STA

7 Targets: 8 7 9 8 928878 83108Sherratt KI EE 104871 AA STA

9 Targets: 8 8 10 7 918868 78103Claybrook R EE 138218 AA WAL

9 Targets: 8 8 10 8 917678 7895Harvison AF EE 9548 AA LEI

11 Targets: 7 7 10 8 908687 8795Allen R EE 120278 AA CAM

11 Targets: 7 8 8 8 908788 76105Woollard B EE 123128 AA WAR

13 Targets: 8 7 9 8 898777 78103Dean N EE 118127 AA H/W

13 Targets: 8 7 8 7 895787 78107Harding M WW 449 AA WDB

13 Targets: 7 7 10 7 897778 8795Simmons TA EE 94815 AA STA

16 Targets: 7 7 8 7 888588 8895Howell T EE 43629 AA STA

17 Targets: 7 7 9 8 877668 75107Williams SCJ EE 19336 AA STA

18 Targets: 8 6 9 6 867848 58107Small M EE 81470 AA DER

19 Targets: 5 7 10 8 857776 75106Swaine A EE 121649 AA NOT
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20 Targets: 7 8 10 8 848677 08105Moore G EE 103821 AA BED

21 Targets: 7 8 8 6 836767 76105Hand JF EE 62555 AA STA

22 Targets: 7 7 10 8 807645 5786Butcher M EE 128040 AA STA

Yes23 Targets: 7 5 10 7 785665 66105Snelling M EE 35274 AA CHE

Yes23 Targets: 7 3 9 7 787576 7794Stubbs I EE 123741 AA CHE
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 10 8 918878 7885Dudley M EE 115871 A STA

2 Targets: 8 8 10 8 907767 77105Heath D EE 111685 A LEI

Yes2 Targets: 8 7 10 7 908776 76107Rollason DE EE 19727 A WAR

4 Targets: 7 7 9 8 898686 7878Hatton TD EE 118469 A STA

4 Targets: 8 6 9 7 898788 76105Mortimer C EE 130317 A WAR

6 Targets: 5 7 9 8 888887 7597Hughes D EE 108685 A YOR

6 Targets: 8 7 10 8 887687 4887Moore G EE 107618 A BUC

8 Targets: 6 8 10 8 876787 5886Hodgkinson K EE 104418 A STA

8 Targets: 7 5 10 7 878877 8794Wright AP EE 102815 A STA

10 Targets: 7 5 9 6 868847 87107Machin J EE 131998 A SHR

Yes10 Targets: 7 8 10 5 868676 5897Moss FA EE 69625 A CHE

12 Targets: 7 7 10 7 858586 6795Jones AJB EE 50331 A CHE

12 Targets: 8 7 10 5 855877 6787Taylor D EE 134744 A WAR

14 Targets: 3 8 10 8 845875 7896Cockerill D EE 69609 A WAR

14 Targets: 6 8 9 8 847867 4696Dobson PN EE 116798 A LIN

14 Targets: 7 7 9 5 847758 8795Leonard T EE 88361 A CAM

14 Targets: 7 7 9 6 847786 8883Mann J EE 110065 A CHE

Yes14 Targets: 8 5 8 8 848756 86105Mobley C EE 133381 A WAR

14 Targets: 7 7 9 6 846756 8896Tromans J EE 127824 A STA
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14 Targets: 8 3 9 8 847777 7795Wilson J EE 138411 A STA

21 Targets: 5 6 9 7 837768 8884Mckenzie R EE 112575 A NOT

Yes21 Targets: 8 7 10 6 836675 8695Mcnamara S EE 92903 A STA

Yes21 Targets: 6 6 10 8 836875 8676Ogden S EE 122340 A DER

21 Targets: 7 7 4 7 838777 77105Sims JT EE 9465 A DER

25 Targets: 5 8 10 6 828668 44107Allman JB EE 101392 A DER

25 Targets: 4 7 9 7 827674 87106Howell  TW EE 130441 A STA

25 Targets: 4 8 10 7 828677 6595Richards T EE 110913 A NTN

Yes25 Targets: 6 6 10 7 826686 7785Rolfe RW EE 85787 A CHE

29 Targets: 5 6 6 8 817877 5697Finch M EE 53646 A DER

Yes29 Targets: 7 6 8 6 817857 4896Grant I EE 124277 A STA

Yes29 Targets: 7 6 9 7 817467 76105Hope A EE 66205 A DER

29 Targets: 5 6 9 6 818777 6785Tromans G EE 127823 A STA

29 Targets: 5 5 9 7 816865 87105Twigg C EE 131793 A DER

Yes29 Targets: 5 7 9 8 817767 84103Walsh MA EE 85081 A YOR

Yes35 Targets: 8 6 7 7 807777 4785Shreeve JA EE 3975 A CHE

36 Targets: 5 6 7 8 784867 6795Howe T EE 98122 A NTN

36 Targets: 7 6 8 7 785684 7884Rowbottom P EE 112264 A STA

38 Targets: 8 4 8 8 775765 7397Carriere A EE 134610 A STA
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38 Targets: 8 8 10 5 775786 6455Hawkes CB EE 112185 A STA

38 Targets: 6 5 9 8 778573 8594Palmer D EE 9080 A STA

38 Targets: 6 7 7 7 778573 67104Varney S EE 122423 A DER

42 Targets: 7 6 9 8 766665 44105Sanders P EE 137736 A STA

43 Targets: 8 5 8 5 758446 67104Lane N EE 132782 A CHE

44 Targets: 7 7 8 5 744787 7284Critchley PW EE 91465 A STA

Yes44 Targets: 6 5 10 8 748555 4675Foden C EE 2424 A CHE

46 Targets: 5 4 7 8 714466 7785Dyson S EE 106644 A LEI

Yes46 Targets: 4 3 10 8 715464 6885Hough S EE 113044 A CHE

48 Targets: 7 1 9 7 708744 7781Green SJ EE 137480 A WAR

49 Targets: 6 4 10 7 667444 5393Grigg M EE 130082 A WAR

50 Targets: 4 4 9 7 647158 5284Simpson S SS 4251 A UKN

51 Targets: 8 4 5 5 635627 7284Tomkins M EE 142961 A NTN
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1 Targets: 7 6 10 8 838677 5883Cartwright K EE 130034 B WAR

1 Targets: 8 4 7 8 836885 7796O'Reilly S EE 119726 B WAR

3 Targets: 4 7 10 6 827587 6787Stubbs RJ EE 47491 B STA

4 Targets: 7 7 10 6 818666 7693Ufton R EE 135750 B STA

5 Targets: 6 8 5 6 806677 8696Dudley S EE 115872 B STA

5 Targets: 6 5 8 6 807676 8696Taylor D EE 137116 B DER

Yes7 Targets: 7 5 9 7 797487 6685Hurt SR EE 122492 B DER

8 Targets: 7 5 10 5 788666 8395Cobb R EE 3052 B WAR

8 Targets: 6 5 10 6 788675 74104Rylance M EE 109134 B YOR

10 Targets: 7 4 9 7 766857 6575Kaye LJ EE 33176 B WAR

Yes11 Targets: 8 4 10 7 755564 7793Smallman JD EE 85194 B STA

Yes12 Targets: 4 5 10 6 747777 4494Greener S EE 125152 B DER

12 Targets: 6 8 10 8 744855 6464Mckenzie J EE 112574 B NOT

14 Targets: 3 7 9 5 737586 7592Bearder PR EE 95850 B DER

15 Targets: 4 5 7 8 726673 8495Costello T EE 129929 B WAR

15 Targets: 8 6 10 8 725534 5882Noke NW EE 88503 B LEI

Yes17 Targets: 7 1 9 6 716785 5674Jones JC EE 94671 B STA

Yes17 Targets: 6 5 10 8 717456 5564Scurr R EE 118809 B LEI

Yes19 Targets: 7 7 7 6 704768 5175Bullock DA EE 30424 B STA
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Yes19 Targets: 6 7 7 6 707755 6446Westerby OJ EE 143234 B* LEI

21 Targets: 7 4 10 8 69763 7764Beardmore CR EE 13614 B STA

21 Targets: 8 5 8 7 697557 5363Hannah JA EE 122070 B SCO

21 Targets: 8 2 8 7 696446 65103Pinch R SS 3175 B SCO

24 Targets: 7 5 10 6 685552 8384Harper P EE 132712 B STA

24 Targets: 6 2 8 7 688446 5792Hastilow N EE 138153 B STA

24 Targets: 3 7 8 6 686666 3683Jones S EE 71928 B LEI

27 Targets: 5 6 6 7 674676 42104O'Neill P EE 131500 B SHR

Yes28 Targets: 7 4 10 6 665576 3094Birchall R EE 87208 B CHE

Yes29 Targets: 4 3 9 7 654566 5673Buckley M EE 140338 B GLO

30 Targets: 7 5 7 5 627346 6462Dickenson G EE 102020 B LEI

30 Targets: 7 2 9 5 627555 5183Dooley S EE 136469 B STA

Yes30 Targets: 6 5 6 6 626535 5483Luke P EE 72744 B CHE

30 Targets: 5 4 9 8 624564 7541North R EE 136675 B SHR

34 Targets: 6 3 6 5 605453 7583Townsend M EE 139989 B NTN

35 Targets: 7 4 10 3 58764 764Umney PJ EE 97356 B DER

Yes36 Targets: 3 1 8 4 557245 4692Buckless M EE 128002 B STA
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1 Targets: 8 7 9 6 804847 6885Hallam M EE 137424 C WAR

2 Targets: 4 6 6 8 785884 76106Jolly F EE 142939 C LEI

Yes3 Targets: 8 3 6 6 767787 5766Cooke SB EE 94787 C STA

4 Targets: 7 3 7 6 737845 5795Bean RJ EE 139351 C DER

4 Targets: 6 8 6 4 737553 7877Pozdnjakov KP EE 143185 C H/W

4 Targets: 6 7 7 8 738676 5274Ralphs I EE 106630 C LAN

7 Targets: 5 7 9 5 726577 4485Kaminski P EE 121653 C WAR

8 Targets: 6 5 7 2 718756 5875Wisternoff V EE 142446 C DER

Yes9 Targets: 7 3 9 8 708564 7760Cooke JF EE 94786 C STA

10 Targets: 4 5 10 7 688733 7464Lloyd I EE 143202 C* WAR

10 Targets: 6 5 5 5 686665 5784Rylance MJ EE 124478 C YOR

10 Targets: 6 4 8 8 685356 6566Watson JL EE 122069 C SCO

Yes13 Targets: 5 5 7 8 677435 6584Simpson S EE 36780 C YOR

13 Targets: 4 4 8 8 676444 6883Wood K EE 73032 C DER

15 Targets: 8 4 7 7 666543 6682Foley L EE 140725 C LEI

15 Targets: 5 5 10 5 664437 8672Grimshaw RS EE 131771 C STA

15 Targets: 5 6 10 8 665342 7583Vas D EE 140952 C HER

Yes18 Targets: 2 5 10 7 652846 7752Matthews D EE 142095 C STA

19 Targets: 7 6 9 5 646556 6063Drew P EE 134022 C STA
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19 Targets: 5 6 7 8 647445 3861Hawkins A EE 130326 C WAR

Yes21 Targets: 5 5 10 6 634712 4874Bratt AC EE 139378 C CHE

Yes21 Targets: 5 4 3 6 634475 7774Ponting G EE 143287 C* STA

Yes21 Targets: 4 5 6 6 635636 6565Walker D EE 81274 C STA

24 Targets: 4 6 8 3 617466 5264Bannister C EE 143218 C DER

24 Targets: 3 3 8 5 616643 6665Drew OD EE 143472 C STA

Yes24 Targets: 5 4 4 5 617771 6474Kent-Chapman T EE 142416 C DER

24 Targets: 5 5 10 614357 4594Mason BM EE 143438 C* STA

24 Targets: 4 5 7 6 616655 4652Partridge J EE 25297 C LIN

Yes29 Targets: 3 6 4 6 605246 5883Horton JS EE 142842 C* STA

30 Targets: 3 1 8 6 596544 3487Umney S EE 127020 C DER

Yes31 Targets: 5 2 7 6 587564 5173Holmes M EE 83363 C STA

32 Targets: 5 5 8 7 577313 6462Hales AG EE 139821 C STA

Yes32 Targets: 5 4 8 6 575442 2593Horvath AMH EE 143324 C* STA

34 Targets: 4 3 10 7 568401 4591O'Neill A EE 142921 C WAR

35 Targets: 3 7 5 3 555454 6373Wisternoff S EE 142445 C DER

Yes36 Targets: 5 3 8 6 543224 6492Gregory Q EE 140154 C DER

Yes36 Targets: 4 6 6 5 547341 0765Jones RJ EE 143169 C LEI

38 Targets: 5 2 7 5 526044 3493Oliver S EE 135429 C DER
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39 Targets: 2 3 7 6 504325 7551Turner JA EE 141639 C WAR

Yes40 Targets: 1 1 3 7 483383 7633Christie L EE 143253 C* STA

41 Targets: 4 4 3 7 467453 1152Hancock A EE 134077 C STA

Yes41 Targets: 3 2 4 5 464642 2851Mason C EE 132959 C WAR

Yes43 Targets: 2 2 3 3 383741 5341Jones CS EE 143278 C* LEI

43 Targets: 2 1 7 4 383421 1571Swift SS EE 143157 C* STA
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Yes1 Targets: 1 1 3 7 483383 7633Christie L EE 143253 CLT STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 9 7 927768 77108Bennion J EE 134349 JNR STA

2 Targets: 7 8 8 8 908788 76105Woollard B EE 123128 JNR WAR

3 Targets: 7 7 9 6 846756 8896Tromans J EE 127824 JNR STA

4 Targets: 5 5 10 614357 4594Mason BM EE 143438 JNR STA

Yes5 Targets: 3 2 4 5 464642 2851Mason C EE 132959 JNR WAR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 5 6 9 7 837768 8884Mckenzie R EE 112575 LDY NOT

Yes2 Targets: 8 3 6 6 767787 5766Cooke SB EE 94787 LDY STA

Yes3 Targets: 4 5 10 6 747777 4494Greener S EE 125152 LDY DER

4 Targets: 6 7 7 8 738676 5274Ralphs I EE 106630 LDY LAN

5 Targets: 6 5 5 5 686665 5784Rylance MJ EE 124478 LDY YOR

Yes6 Targets: 5 5 10 6 634712 4874Bratt AC EE 139378 LDY CHE

Yes7 Targets: 5 4 4 5 617771 6474Kent-Chapman T EE 142416 LDY DER

8 Targets: 5 2 7 5 526044 3493Oliver S EE 135429 LDY DER

Yes9 Targets: 1 1 3 7 483383 7633Christie L EE 143253 LDY STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 10 8 988878 87108Hendrick N EE 86476 SNR DER

2 Targets: 7 8 10 8 947877 68108Batchelor P EE 108791 SNR WAR

3 Targets: 8 7 8 8 938878 8887Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR STA

3 Targets: 7 8 10 5 937887 78108Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR DER

5 Targets: 8 7 9 8 928878 83108Sherratt KI EE 104871 SNR STA

6 Targets: 8 8 10 7 918868 78103Claybrook R EE 138218 SNR WAL

6 Targets: 8 6 10 8 918878 7885Dudley M EE 115871 SNR STA

8 Targets: 7 7 10 8 908687 8795Allen R EE 120278 SNR CAM

Yes8 Targets: 8 7 10 7 908776 76107Rollason DE EE 19727 SNR WAR

10 Targets: 8 7 9 8 898777 78103Dean N EE 118127 SNR H/W

10 Targets: 7 7 9 8 898686 7878Hatton TD EE 118469 SNR STA

10 Targets: 8 6 9 7 898788 76105Mortimer C EE 130317 SNR WAR

10 Targets: 7 7 10 7 897778 8795Simmons TA EE 94815 SNR STA

14 Targets: 5 7 9 8 888887 7597Hughes D EE 108685 SNR YOR

14 Targets: 8 7 10 8 887687 4887Moore G EE 107618 SNR BUC

16 Targets: 7 5 10 7 878877 8794Wright AP EE 102815 SNR STA

17 Targets: 7 5 9 6 868847 87107Machin J EE 131998 SNR SHR

Yes17 Targets: 7 8 10 5 868676 5897Moss FA EE 69625 SNR CHE

17 Targets: 8 6 9 6 867848 58107Small M EE 81470 SNR DER
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20 Targets: 5 7 10 8 857776 75106Swaine A EE 121649 SNR NOT

20 Targets: 8 7 10 5 855877 6787Taylor D EE 134744 SNR WAR

22 Targets: 3 8 10 8 845875 7896Cockerill D EE 69609 SNR WAR

22 Targets: 6 8 9 8 847867 4696Dobson PN EE 116798 SNR LIN

22 Targets: 7 7 9 6 847786 8883Mann J EE 110065 SNR CHE

Yes22 Targets: 8 5 8 8 848756 86105Mobley C EE 133381 SNR WAR

22 Targets: 8 3 9 8 847777 7795Wilson J EE 138411 SNR STA

27 Targets: 7 6 10 8 838677 5883Cartwright K EE 130034 SNR WAR

27 Targets: 7 8 8 6 836767 76105Hand JF EE 62555 SNR STA

Yes27 Targets: 6 6 10 8 836875 8676Ogden S EE 122340 SNR DER

27 Targets: 8 4 7 8 836885 7796O'Reilly S EE 119726 SNR WAR

31 Targets: 5 8 10 6 828668 44107Allman JB EE 101392 SNR DER

31 Targets: 4 7 9 7 827674 87106Howell  TW EE 130441 SNR STA

31 Targets: 4 8 10 7 828677 6595Richards T EE 110913 SNR NTN

31 Targets: 4 7 10 6 827587 6787Stubbs RJ EE 47491 SNR STA

35 Targets: 5 6 6 8 817877 5697Finch M EE 53646 SNR DER

Yes35 Targets: 7 6 8 6 817857 4896Grant I EE 124277 SNR STA

35 Targets: 5 6 9 6 818777 6785Tromans G EE 127823 SNR STA

35 Targets: 5 5 9 7 816865 87105Twigg C EE 131793 SNR DER
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35 Targets: 7 7 10 6 818666 7693Ufton R EE 135750 SNR STA

Yes35 Targets: 5 7 9 8 817767 84103Walsh MA EE 85081 SNR YOR

41 Targets: 7 7 10 8 807645 5786Butcher M EE 128040 SNR STA

41 Targets: 6 8 5 6 806677 8696Dudley S EE 115872 SNR STA

41 Targets: 8 7 9 6 804847 6885Hallam M EE 137424 SNR WAR

41 Targets: 6 5 8 6 807676 8696Taylor D EE 137116 SNR DER

45 Targets: 5 6 7 8 784867 6795Howe T EE 98122 SNR NTN

45 Targets: 4 6 6 8 785884 76106Jolly F EE 142939 SNR LEI

45 Targets: 7 6 8 7 785684 7884Rowbottom P EE 112264 SNR STA

45 Targets: 6 5 10 6 788675 74104Rylance M EE 109134 SNR YOR

49 Targets: 8 4 8 8 775765 7397Carriere A EE 134610 SNR STA

50 Targets: 7 7 8 5 744787 7284Critchley PW EE 91465 SNR STA

51 Targets: 6 8 6 4 737553 7877Pozdnjakov KP EE 143185 SNR H/W

52 Targets: 4 5 7 8 726673 8495Costello T EE 129929 SNR WAR

53 Targets: 6 5 7 2 718756 5875Wisternoff V EE 142446 SNR DER

54 Targets: 7 1 9 7 708744 7781Green SJ EE 137480 SNR WAR

Yes54 Targets: 6 7 7 6 707755 6446Westerby OJ EE 143234 SNR LEI

56 Targets: 8 5 8 7 697557 5363Hannah JA EE 122070 SNR SCO

56 Targets: 8 2 8 7 696446 65103Pinch R SS 3175 SNR SCO
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58 Targets: 7 5 10 6 685552 8384Harper P EE 132712 SNR STA

58 Targets: 6 2 8 7 688446 5792Hastilow N EE 138153 SNR STA

58 Targets: 3 7 8 6 686666 3683Jones S EE 71928 SNR LEI

58 Targets: 4 5 10 7 688733 7464Lloyd I EE 143202 SNR WAR

58 Targets: 6 4 8 8 685356 6566Watson JL EE 122069 SNR SCO

63 Targets: 5 6 6 7 674676 42104O'Neill P EE 131500 SNR SHR

64 Targets: 8 4 7 7 666543 6682Foley L EE 140725 SNR LEI

64 Targets: 6 4 10 7 667444 5393Grigg M EE 130082 SNR WAR

64 Targets: 5 5 10 5 664437 8672Grimshaw RS EE 131771 SNR STA

64 Targets: 5 6 10 8 665342 7583Vas D EE 140952 SNR HER

Yes68 Targets: 4 3 9 7 654566 5673Buckley M EE 140338 SNR GLO

69 Targets: 5 6 7 8 647445 3861Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR WAR

69 Targets: 4 4 9 7 647158 5284Simpson S SS 4251 SNR UKN

Yes71 Targets: 5 4 3 6 634475 7774Ponting G EE 143287 SNR STA

71 Targets: 8 4 5 5 635627 7284Tomkins M EE 142961 SNR NTN

73 Targets: 7 5 7 5 627346 6462Dickenson G EE 102020 SNR LEI

73 Targets: 7 2 9 5 627555 5183Dooley S EE 136469 SNR STA

73 Targets: 5 4 9 8 624564 7541North R EE 136675 SNR SHR

76 Targets: 4 6 8 3 617466 5264Bannister C EE 143218 SNR DER
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76 Targets: 3 3 8 5 616643 6665Drew OD EE 143472 SNR STA

Yes78 Targets: 3 6 4 6 605246 5883Horton JS EE 142842 SNR STA

78 Targets: 6 3 6 5 605453 7583Townsend M EE 139989 SNR NTN

80 Targets: 3 1 8 6 596544 3487Umney S EE 127020 SNR DER

81 Targets: 5 5 8 7 577313 6462Hales AG EE 139821 SNR STA

Yes81 Targets: 5 4 8 6 575442 2593Horvath AMH EE 143324 SNR STA

83 Targets: 4 3 10 7 568401 4591O'Neill A EE 142921 SNR WAR

Yes84 Targets: 3 1 8 4 557245 4692Buckless M EE 128002 SNR STA

84 Targets: 3 7 5 3 555454 6373Wisternoff S EE 142445 SNR DER

Yes86 Targets: 5 3 8 6 543224 6492Gregory Q EE 140154 SNR DER

Yes86 Targets: 4 6 6 5 547341 0765Jones RJ EE 143169 SNR LEI

88 Targets: 2 3 7 6 504325 7551Turner JA EE 141639 SNR WAR

Yes89 Targets: 2 2 3 3 383741 5341Jones CS EE 143278 SNR LEI

89 Targets: 2 1 7 4 383421 1571Swift SS EE 143157 SNR STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 8 8 8 948888 77107Palmer RA EE 27697 VET WAR

2 Targets: 7 8 10 8 938878 87104Bailey J EE 85488 VET DER

3 Targets: 8 8 10 8 917678 7895Harvison AF EE 9548 VET LEI

4 Targets: 8 8 10 8 907767 77105Heath D EE 111685 VET LEI

5 Targets: 8 7 8 7 895787 78107Harding M WW 449 VET WDB

6 Targets: 7 7 8 7 888588 8895Howell T EE 43629 VET STA

7 Targets: 6 8 10 8 876787 5886Hodgkinson K EE 104418 VET STA

7 Targets: 7 7 9 8 877668 75107Williams SCJ EE 19336 VET STA

9 Targets: 7 7 10 7 858586 6795Jones AJB EE 50331 VET CHE

10 Targets: 7 7 9 5 847758 8795Leonard T EE 88361 VET CAM

10 Targets: 7 8 10 8 848677 08105Moore G EE 103821 VET BED

Yes12 Targets: 8 7 10 6 836675 8695Mcnamara S EE 92903 VET STA

12 Targets: 7 7 4 7 838777 77105Sims JT EE 9465 VET DER

Yes14 Targets: 6 6 10 7 826686 7785Rolfe RW EE 85787 VET CHE

Yes15 Targets: 7 6 9 7 817467 76105Hope A EE 66205 VET DER

Yes16 Targets: 8 6 7 7 807777 4785Shreeve JA EE 3975 VET CHE

Yes17 Targets: 7 5 9 7 797487 6685Hurt SR EE 122492 VET DER

18 Targets: 7 5 10 5 788666 8395Cobb R EE 3052 VET WAR

Yes18 Targets: 7 5 10 7 785665 66105Snelling M EE 35274 VET CHE
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Yes18 Targets: 7 3 9 7 787576 7794Stubbs I EE 123741 VET CHE

21 Targets: 8 8 10 5 775786 6455Hawkes CB EE 112185 VET STA

21 Targets: 6 5 9 8 778573 8594Palmer D EE 9080 VET STA

21 Targets: 6 7 7 7 778573 67104Varney S EE 122423 VET DER

24 Targets: 7 4 9 7 766857 6575Kaye LJ EE 33176 VET WAR

24 Targets: 7 6 9 8 766665 44105Sanders P EE 137736 VET STA

26 Targets: 8 5 8 5 758446 67104Lane N EE 132782 VET CHE

Yes26 Targets: 8 4 10 7 755564 7793Smallman JD EE 85194 VET STA

Yes28 Targets: 6 5 10 8 748555 4675Foden C EE 2424 VET CHE

Yes28 Targets: 4 5 10 6 747777 4494Greener S EE 125152 VET DER

28 Targets: 6 8 10 8 744855 6464Mckenzie J EE 112574 VET NOT

31 Targets: 7 3 7 6 737845 5795Bean RJ EE 139351 VET DER

31 Targets: 3 7 9 5 737586 7592Bearder PR EE 95850 VET DER

33 Targets: 5 7 9 5 726577 4485Kaminski P EE 121653 VET WAR

33 Targets: 8 6 10 8 725534 5882Noke NW EE 88503 VET LEI

35 Targets: 5 4 7 8 714466 7785Dyson S EE 106644 VET LEI

Yes35 Targets: 4 3 10 8 715464 6885Hough S EE 113044 VET CHE

Yes35 Targets: 7 1 9 6 716785 5674Jones JC EE 94671 VET STA

Yes35 Targets: 6 5 10 8 717456 5564Scurr R EE 118809 VET LEI
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Yes39 Targets: 7 7 7 6 704768 5175Bullock DA EE 30424 VET STA

Yes39 Targets: 7 3 9 8 708564 7760Cooke JF EE 94786 VET STA

41 Targets: 7 4 10 8 69763 7764Beardmore CR EE 13614 VET STA

Yes42 Targets: 5 5 7 8 677435 6584Simpson S EE 36780 VET YOR

42 Targets: 4 4 8 8 676444 6883Wood K EE 73032 VET DER

Yes44 Targets: 7 4 10 6 665576 3094Birchall R EE 87208 VET CHE

Yes45 Targets: 2 5 10 7 652846 7752Matthews D EE 142095 VET STA

46 Targets: 7 6 9 5 646556 6063Drew P EE 134022 VET STA

Yes47 Targets: 4 5 6 6 635636 6565Walker D EE 81274 VET STA

Yes48 Targets: 6 5 6 6 626535 5483Luke P EE 72744 VET CHE

49 Targets: 4 5 7 6 616655 4652Partridge J EE 25297 VET LIN

Yes50 Targets: 5 2 7 6 587564 5173Holmes M EE 83363 VET STA

50 Targets: 7 4 10 3 58764 764Umney PJ EE 97356 VET DER

52 Targets: 4 4 3 7 467453 1152Hancock A EE 134077 VET STA
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